
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51271273

Data publicarii	04.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.212,59 RON - 2.212,59 RON

Descriere: 1. HI HDM3250N160B3XX 4P 160A 60KA - 1 BUC X 327.73 RON/BUC = 327.73 RON 2. MC11041 100A 4P 25KA SCHRACK - 1 BUC X 579.83 RON/BUC = 579.83 RON 3. HI HDB2H4C 100 100A/4 10KA - 1 BUC X 105.88 RON/BUC = 105.88 RON 4. TABLOU MET. 1000X800X300 LUCA - 1 BUC X 510.08 RON/BUC = 510.08 RON 5. TYIR 3X25+16 - 15 ML X 5.04 RON/ML = 75,60 RON 6. TYIR 3X95+50+16 - 15 ML X 19,33 RON/ML = 289,95 RON 7. PAL 95 - 3 BUC X 3,36 RON/BUC = 10,08 RON 8. PAL 50 - 1 BUC X 2,52 RON/BUC = 2,52 RON 9. PAL 25 - 4 BUC X 1,68 RON/BUC = 6,72 RON 10. PAL 16 - 4 BUC X 1,26 RON/BUC = 5,04 RON 11 RBD- 250 BLOC DISTR. - 4 BUC X 74,79 RON/BUC = 299,16 RON
